
Počet obyvatel rozloha

Obec abs. rel. rel. kum. abs. rel.

0

Tanvald 6435 30.78210954 30.78211 12.45 6.531662

Velké Hamry 2811 13.44654389 44.22865 9.32 4.889565

Desná 3130 14.97249462 59.20115 12.58 6.599864

Smržovka 3541 16.93853145 76.13968 14.81 7.769792

Plavy 1034 4.946185123 81.08586 5.2 2.728084

Jiřetín pod Bukovou 516 2.468309017 83.55417 3.31 1.73653

Harrachov 1643 7.859363789 91.41354 36.63 19.21725

Zlatá Olešnice 488 2.334369768 93.74791 15.94 8.362625

Kořenov 956 4.573068644 98.32098 55.83 29.29017

Albrechtice v Jiz. Horách 351 1.679024157 100 24.54 12.87446

Celkem 20905 190.61

x y

0 0

Tanvald 30.78210954 6.531661508

Velké Hamry 44.22865343 11.42122659

Desná 59.20114805 18.02109018

Smržovka 76.1396795 25.79088191

Plavy 81.08586463 28.51896543

Jiřetín pod Bukovou 83.55417364 30.25549551

Harrachov 91.41353743 49.4727454

Zlatá Olešnice 93.7479072 57.83537065

Kořenov 98.32097584 87.12554431

Albrechtice v Jiz. Horách 100 100



rel. kum. hustota zalidnění
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